
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/15 200/17 400/32

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/11 400/25

3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20

4 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 200/16 199/09 399/25

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 198/12 398/21

6 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 199/11 397/22

7 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 200/14 197/10 397/24

8 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/03 196/07 391/10

9 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04 195/03 390/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 199/07 199/11 398/18

2 147502 Diddi Skov Lykke Hansen Haderup Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

3 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06 197/07 395/13

4 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 197/08 197/08 394/16

5 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/03 196/05 393/08

6 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/08 197/04 392/12

7 122604 Sofie Lang Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05 195/04 390/09

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/07 193/06 388/13

9 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/05 193/05 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02 198/08 392/10

2 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 196/06 196/05 392/11

3 148331 Malte Hornshøj Lisbygd Hem Skytteforening 192/05 193/04 385/09

4 149231 Emil H. Nørgaard Viborg Skytteforening 191/02 192/04 383/06

5 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 190/03 188/03 378/06

6 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 186/02 190/02 376/04

7 146056 Daniel Nørgaard Pedersen Haderup Skytteforening 187/03 183/03 370/06

8 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 189/02 181/00 370/02

9 146054 Tobias Nørgaard Pedersen Haderup Skytteforening 178/01 187/01 365/02

10 148090 Andreas Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 171/00 180/01 351/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150468 Cenia Stoltze Stück Them Skytteforening 198/10 198/05 396/15

2 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 187/02 190/00 377/02

3 150703 Viktoria Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 185/01 185/01 370/02

4 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 187/03 179/00 366/03

5 150704 Veronika Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 185/00 180/01 365/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09 200/10 399/19
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2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 199/14 399/28

3 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 196/07 198/08 394/15

4 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 198/07 195/02 393/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 197/08 199/11 396/19

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/10 196/04 394/14

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/06 195/04 391/10

4 122611 Anna Katrine S. Sørensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/04 194/06 389/10

5 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 195/04 194/03 389/07

6 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 193/05 195/01 388/06

7 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 192/04 194/05 386/09

8 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 193/04 192/03 385/07

9 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 192/01 187/03 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 199/10 398/15

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/01 199/07 393/08

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/02 196/11 393/13

4 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 195/05 393/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/04 191/04 387/08

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/03 181/03 369/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 181/04 181/02 362/06

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 183/00 179/00 362/00

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 171/00 172/00 343/00

4 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 168/01 173/00 341/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/10 200/13 398/23

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/12 200/10 398/22

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 195/06 394/12

4 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 197/05 389/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/08 199/11 398/19

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/08 195/07 393/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/07 195/08 388/15

2 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/04 193/04 386/08
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3 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/02 192/03 385/05

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/01 192/03 385/04

5 139964 Henning Winther Them Skytteforening 190/05 192/02 382/07

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/00 189/01 373/01

7 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 180/01 190/03 370/04

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 170/00 178/01 348/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 200/15 399/28

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 198/03 393/10

3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 190/03 195/03 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04 196/04 392/08

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06 195/07 392/13

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/05 195/06 392/11

4 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/01 191/05 382/06

5 147049 Knud Erik Sørensen Skive skytteforening 188/02 191/06 379/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 188/02 189/03 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/03 198/09 397/12

2 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 195/04 394/12

3 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 195/04 198/10 393/14

4 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 197/06 393/12

5 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/02 197/06 392/08

6 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 196/04 392/10

7 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 195/06 392/15

8 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 197/04 390/10

9 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/01 193/03 381/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 200/16

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/15

3 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 200/14

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

5 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

7 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/11

8 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04

9 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/03
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 147502 Diddi Skov Lykke Hansen Haderup Skytteforening 199/08

2 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 199/07

3 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06

4 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 197/08

5 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/03

6 150106 Sarah Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 195/08

7 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/07

8 122604 Sofie Lang Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/05

9 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 196/06

2 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02

3 148331 Malte Hornshøj Lisbygd Hem Skytteforening 192/05

4 149231 Emil H. Nørgaard Viborg Skytteforening 191/02

5 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 190/03

6 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 189/02

7 146056 Daniel Nørgaard Pedersen Haderup Skytteforening 187/03

8 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 186/02

9 146054 Tobias Nørgaard Pedersen Haderup Skytteforening 178/01

10 148090 Andreas Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150468 Cenia Stoltze Stück Them Skytteforening 198/10

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 187/03

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 187/02

4 150703 Viktoria Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 185/01

5 150704 Veronika Elsia Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

2 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 198/07

4 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/10

2 145832 Malou Frid Knudsen Them Skytteforening 197/08

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/06

4 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 195/04

4 122611 Anna Katrine S. Sørensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/04
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6 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 193/05

7 137163 Mikkel Elkjær Them Skytteforening 193/04

8 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 192/04

9 123656 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

2 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/02

4 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/04

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 183/00

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 181/04

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 171/00

4 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 168/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/12

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/10

4 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/08

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/07

2 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/04

3 144043 Karin Kronborg Andersen Them Skytteforening 193/02

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/01

5 139964 Henning Winther Them Skytteforening 190/05

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/00

7 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 180/01

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 170/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m riffel og luft

505-02-2023 21:49:41



3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/05

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04

4 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/02

5 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/01

6 147049 Knud Erik Sørensen Skive skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 190/02

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/03

3 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

4 125390 Christian Hansen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

4 140189 Niels Madsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

6 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 195/04

7 122598 Niels Juul Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/02

8 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

9 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/06

10 123324 Johannes Bach Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/01

11 12277 Bent Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/09 400/22

2 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/04 400/12

3 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/03 200/06 399/09

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 199/08 399/15

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/06 398/18

6 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 199/12 398/16

7 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07 198/09 396/16

8 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/10 196/04 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/08 199/09 395/17

2 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06 196/06 394/12

3 149740 David-Valentin Chitic Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/06 194/02 386/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150945 Lærke Baand Ulbjerg Skytteforening 200/07 199/03 399/10
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2 144182 Kathrine Rørbinder Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/02 196/08 391/10

3 147229 Kristopher Bergfriedt Dam.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/07 192/02 386/09

4 148701 Richard Stougaard Øhlensc.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/03 195/05 383/08

5 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/02 187/01 377/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08 197/07 397/15

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 198/04 396/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135559 Nikolaj Malikov Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04 199/06 398/10

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/04 198/08 397/12

3 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/08 197/04 393/12

4 116303 Jakob Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 197/04 196/06 393/10

5 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 191/04 195/04 386/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06 198/05 398/11

2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 198/03 397/09

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/03 198/05 393/08

4 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 192/00 197/05 389/05

5 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 188/00 193/03 381/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 196/03 193/03 389/06

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01 197/01 388/02

3 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/04 191/01 386/05

4 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 191/03 194/02 385/05

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 189/00 186/00 375/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 197/05 394/10

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 177/01 172/00 349/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08 198/06 398/14

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/06 199/07 397/13

3 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/07 197/03 397/10

4 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 199/06 394/14

5 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/08 197/09 394/17

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 199/09 395/13
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 199/09 399/22

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/07 200/08 398/15

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03 198/02 393/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/04 193/04 388/08

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 189/02 197/02 386/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16

2 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 199/08 200/07 399/15

3 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/06 200/08 399/14

4 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05 200/06 395/11

5 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 195/03 393/09

6 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/02 196/04 392/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 136238 Johanne Damgaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/10

3 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

6 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/04

7 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/03

8 135413 Christian Heerwagen-Jense.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/06

2 148907 Mille Dinensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/08

3 149740 David-Valentin Chitic Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150945 Lærke Baand Ulbjerg Skytteforening 200/07

2 144182 Kathrine Rørbinder Ulbjerg Skytteforening 195/02

3 147229 Kristopher Bergfriedt Dam.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/07

4 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/02

5 148701 Richard Stougaard Øhlensc.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
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1 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 199/04

1 135559 Nikolaj Malikov Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04

3 116303 Jakob Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 197/04

4 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/08

5 132438 Caleb Rothmann Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 191/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/06

2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/03

4 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 192/00

5 19550 Rasmus N. Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 188/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 196/03

2 123230 Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/04

3 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 191/03

4 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 189/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

2 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 177/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/08

2 29799 Sara Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 200/07

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/06

4 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 197/08

5 131007 Henny Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/07

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/04

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 189/02

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/00

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m riffel og luft

905-02-2023 21:49:42



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

2 135114 Simon Willumsen Skals Skytteforening 199/08

3 118006 Bjarne Poulsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/06

4 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

5 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/02

5 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/02

7 145028 Allan Skov Svendsen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 195/05

Resultatliste
Landsdelsmesterskab 15 m riffel og luft

1005-02-2023 21:49:42


